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Wettkampf 51 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich - offen, Jahrgang
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:36,98   2011: 00:36,00   2010: 00:35,10   2009: 00:34,72   2008: 00:34,53   2007: 00:34,26
2006 und älter: 00:33,78

Jahrgang 2012
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Angelina Hryshchenko 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,35 359
2. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:34,57 352
3. Lina Döring 2012 TPSV Enkenbach 00:34,99 340
4. Hanna Käfer 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:35,82 317
5. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,68 272 EnM
6. Irem Senhalli 2012 SG Worms 00:38,39 257 EnM
6. Marie Zündorf 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:38,39 257 EnM

Jahrgang 2011
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Dafne Stibenz 2011 SG Worms 00:32,31 432
2. Leilani Filser 2011 WSV Speyer 00:32,70 416
3. Sofiia Luchko 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:34,16 365
4. Sofia Lecci 2011 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:34,47 355
5. Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:36,26 305 EnM

Jahrgang 2010
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,84 497
2. Zohra Görlitz 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,29 433
3. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,33 393
4. Laura Janzer 2010 SG Worms 00:34,26 362
5. Caja Helene Schott 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:34,70 348
6. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 00:35,12 336 EnM
7. Finja Kuhn 2010 SSC Landau 00:36,04 311 EnM

abgemeldet
Elena Baranava 2010 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens

Jahrgang 2009
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Maria Bauer 2009 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:33,23 397
2. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,03 369
3. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,07 368
4. Judith Sieberg 2009 WSV Speyer 00:34,27 362
5. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,60 351
6. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,90 343 EnM
7. Emma Pretz 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,19 307 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 51 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich - offen, Jahrgang
Jahrgang 2008
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,30 432
2. Sarah Kurz 2008 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:32,43 427
3. Lena Kornek 2008 SSV Mutterstadt 00:32,85 411
4. Maren Dohn 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:32,96 407
5. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:34,60 351 EnM
6. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:35,10 337 EnM

Jahrgang 2007
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Kinga Kowalik 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,31 523
2. Alina Wagner 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,14 482
3. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:31,23 478
4. Sakura Sawamura 2007 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,72 456
5. Jule Sünnen 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,68 381
6. Emmelie Stief 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:33,74 379
7. Chiara Dubois 2007 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:34,50 355 EnM

Offene Wertung
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterin

Sophie Bastian 2003 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:29,65 559
2. Thea Lehmann 2002 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,16 531
3. Kinga Kowalik 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,31 523
4. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,84 497
5. Juli Clara Schmell 2006 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:31,06 486
6. Alina Wagner 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,14 482
7. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:31,23 478
8. Sakura Sawamura 2007 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,72 456
9. Mara Griebe 2006 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:31,84 451
10. Zohra Görlitz 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,29 433
11. Mara-Emely Kremer 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,30 432
12. Dafne Stibenz 2011 SG Worms 00:32,31 432
13. Sarah Kurz 2008 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:32,43 427
14. Leilani Filser 2011 WSV Speyer 00:32,70 416
15. Lena Kornek 2008 SSV Mutterstadt 00:32,85 411
16. Maren Dohn 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:32,96 407
17. Maria Bauer 2009 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:33,23 397
18. Martha Luise Blum 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,33 393
19. Jule Sünnen 2007 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,68 381
20. Emmelie Stief 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:33,74 379
20. Lilly Mercedes Mand 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,74 379
22. Maja Lina Lambert 2006 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:33,99 371 EnM
23. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,03 369
24. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,07 368
25. Sofiia Luchko 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:34,16 365
26. Laura Janzer 2010 SG Worms 00:34,26 362
27. Judith Sieberg 2009 WSV Speyer 00:34,27 362
28. Angelina Hryshchenko 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,35 359
29. Sofia Lecci 2011 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:34,47 355
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noch Wettkampf 51 - 50m Schmetterling weiblich - offen, Jahrgang
noch Offene Wertung
30. Chiara Dubois 2007 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:34,50 355 EnM
31. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:34,57 352
32. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,60 351
32. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:34,60 351 EnM
34. Caja Helene Schott 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:34,70 348
35. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,90 343 EnM
36. Lina Döring 2012 TPSV Enkenbach 00:34,99 340
37. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:35,10 337 EnM
38. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 00:35,12 336 EnM
39. Hanna Käfer 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:35,82 317
40. Finja Kuhn 2010 SSC Landau 00:36,04 311 EnM
41. Emma Pretz 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,19 307 EnM
42. Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:36,26 305 EnM
43. Helena Kahl 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:36,37 303 EnM
44. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,68 272 EnM
45. Irem Senhalli 2012 SG Worms 00:38,39 257 EnM
45. Marie Zündorf 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:38,39 257 EnM
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